SINGLEFLOW
SSDRDCV
Roof Mounted Direct
Drive Centrifugal Fan
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
Contents
Product Coding
Code Reference

Detector
Pressure
Transmitter
Room
Humidistat
Temperature
Transmitter
All DCV products 149-DCV-CO2 149-DCV-MK3-CTRL 149-DCV-HRT 149-DCV-PIR 149-DCV-DPT150 149-DCV-H1 149-DCV-TRT
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 13
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B Weight
kg
018-0200-FLEX 200 150 0.3
018-0250-FLEX 250 150 0.4
018-0315-FLEX 315 150 0.5
018-0400-FLEX 400 150 0.7
018-0500-FLEX 500 150 1.0
•	 Fix directly on to spigot
•	 Provides flexible connection between fan and accessory or duct
•	 PVC coated polyester with galvanised sheet steel
Accessories
BOX FAN FLEXIBLE
CONNECTOR
Dimensions are in mm.
Ø A
B
45
A A
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com14
Accessories
FAST CLAMPS
Product
Code Fan Size A
Dia.
B
Dia.
Weight
kg
018-200-CLAMP 200 200 224 0.42
018-250-CLAMP 250 250 274 0.49
018-315-CLAMP 315 315 339 0.59
018-400-CLAMP 400 400 424 0.74
018-500-CLAMP 500 500 524 0.87
40 35
70
A
B

068-0400-JF4 1200mm -5 -8 -13 -22 -30 -27 -17 -12
068-0500-JF1 300mm -1 -1 -3 -10 -14 -14 -11 -7
068-0500-JF2 600mm -2 -4 -6 -14 -16 -16 -13 -11
068-0500-JF3 900mm -3 -6 -8 -17 -24 -21 -15 -11
068-0500-JF4 1200mm -4 -8 -12 -19 -28 -23 -16 -12
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 17
C D
Dimensional Data
SPIGOT
SILENCER
For 500 model, please contact Elta Fans.
Dimensions are in mm.
Product Code Fan Dia. A B C D Weight
kg
068-0200-JF1 200 198 305 300 40 4.2
068-0200-JF2 200 198 305 600 40 7.6
068-0200-JF3 200 198 305 900 40 11.0
068-0200-JF4 200 198 305 1200 40 14.5
068-0250-JF1 250 248 355 300 40 5.0
068-0250-JF2 250 248 355 600 40 9.1
068-0250-JF3 250 248 355 900 40 13.2
068-0250-JF4 250 248 355 1200 40 17.3
068-0315-JF1 315 313 420 300 40 6.1
068-0315-JF2 315 313 420 600 40 11.1
068-0315-JF3 315 313 420 900 40 16.1
068-0315-JF4 315 313 420 1200 40 21.0
068-0400-JF1 400 398 505 300 40 7.5
068-0400-JF2 400 398 505 600 40 13.6
068-0400-JF3 400 398 505 900 40 19.8
068-0400-JF4 400 398 505 1200 40 25.9
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com18
Accessories
CO2 TRANSMITTER
•	 Power Supply 24V AC or DC